® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Rejchartice

Obec

Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice

Cast obce
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice
Rejchartice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
14/-
17/-
37/-
39/-
4/-
44/-
54/-
62/-
64/-
67/-
71/-

Cislo parcely
71/1

149

95

89

13.2

68

29

148

102
98/1




